	Requestor's Name	<u> </u>		
	Address			
Ci	ty/State/Zip Phone #	<u>.</u>	Office Use Only	
CORPOR	ATION NAME(S) & DOCUMEN	NT NUMBER(S	-	
1	(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	^
2	(Corporation Name)	(Document #		AUG
3	(Corporation Name)			
		Document #	1	ч — Ма ри Маријани и М
4	- ,	(Document #)	FLO	
4	(Corporation Name)	(Document # (Document #)	FLO	
Walk in	- ,	(Document #)	FLOR	
······································	(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	FLORIDA	- O
Walk in Mail out	(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	Certified Copy	
Walk in Mail out	(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	Certified Copy Certificate of Status	
Walk in Mail out	(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	Certified Copy	17272 1901106003
Walk in Mail out	(Corporation Name)	(Document #)	Certified Copy Certificate of Status 2000029 -06/28/5	17272 1901106003
Walk in Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit	(Corporation Name) Pick up time Will wait Photo Amendment Resignation of R.A., Office	(Document #)	Certified Copy Certificate of Status 2000029 -06/28/5	17272 1901106003
Walk in Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability	(Corporation Name) Pick up time Will wait Photo Amendment Resignation of R.A., Offic Change of Registered Age	(Document #)	Certified Copy Certificate of Status 2000029 -06/28/5	17272 1901106003
Walk in Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other	(Corporation Name) Pick up time Will wait Will wait Amendment Resignation of R.A., Office Change of Registered Age Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger	(Document #)	Certified Copy Certificate of Status 2000029 -06/28/5 ******35	17272 1901106003
Walk in Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILIN	(Corporation Name) Pick up time Will wait Will wait Amendment Resignation of R.A., Office Change of Registered Age Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger	(Document #)	Certified Copy Certificate of Status 2000029 -06/28/5 ******35	17272 1901106003
Walk in Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILIN Annual Report	(Corporation Name) Pick up time Will wait Will wait AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Office Change of Registered Age Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger GS REGISTRATION QUALIFICATIO	(Document #)	Certified Copy Certificate of Status 2000029 -06/28/5 ******35	17272 1901106003
Walk in Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILIN Annual Report Fictitious Name	(Corporation Name) Pick up time Will wait Will wait AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Office Change of Registered Age Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger GS REGISTRATION Foreign	(Document #)	Certified Copy Certificate of Status 2000029 -06/28/5 ******35	17272 1901106003
Walk in Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILIN Annual Report	(Corporation Name) Pick up time Will wait Will wait AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Office Change of Registered Age Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger GS REGISTRATION QUALIFICATIO	(Document #)	Certified Copy Certificate of Status 2000029 -06/28/5 ******35	17272 1901106003

CR2E031(1/95)

٩.

۱

Examiner's Initials

Dough Spitler Florida Department of State Divisions of Corporations P.O.Box 6327-Tallahassee, Fl. 32314

Re: Dissolution of SAN REMO BEACH CLUB CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC.

Dear Mr. Spitler,

ζ,

You are in receipt of all documents per fax transmittal, however you responded that you need the original documents, herewith enclosed. The original documents were sent in error to this address, wherefore we were requested to send them back to you directly with this cover letter.

YOU EXPRESSED YOUR INTENTION TO DISSOLVE THE CORPORATION AS PER THE END OF JUNE/BEGINNING OF JULY 1999 BASED ON THE DATE WHEN YOU RECEIVED THE ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION. (SEE YOUR LETTER NUMBER 299A00035008)

THE INCORPORATOR HOWEVER HAS NOTIFIED YOU THAT THIS CORPORATION WAS NEVER PROPERLY FILED THEREFORE THE CORPORATION NEVER EXISTED AS THE INCORPORATOR DID NEVER EXECUTE THE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION AS PRESENTED TO YOU BY CSC, THEREFORE THE DATE OF DISSOLUTION, IN FACT, IS DEC. 7, 1998.

Encl.

9 5 PM 1:15



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

July 6, 1999

ŧ١

SAN REMO BEACH CLUB CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC. 472 FIRST STREET WEST TIERRA VERDE, FL 33715

SUBJECT: SAN REMO BEACH CLUB CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC. Ref. Number: N98000006938

We have received your document for SAN REMO BEACH CLUB CONDOMINIUM ASSOCIATION, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document you submitted has been prepared pursuant to profit statutes (chapter 607, Florida Statutes). As the entity was originally filed as a nonprofit corporation, this document should be filed pursuant to chapter 617, Florida Statutes. Enclosed is the correct form.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6957.

Doug Spitler Document Specialist

Letter Number: 299A00035008

99

G

CORRECTION. CORPORATION NEVER EXISTED.

øŝ,

Pursuant to section 617.1401, Florida Statutes, this Florida not for profit corporation subr Articles of Dissolution: NOT withstanding anything to The ARTICLES of Incorporation as filed on have not been approved By THE Incorpor	nits the following the contrary, DEC. 7, 1998
FIRST: The name of the corporation is Ithury Associ	ATION, INC.
SECOND: The articles of incorporation were filed on $DECEMBER$	1998
THIRD: The corporation has not commenced to conduct its affairs.	
FOURTH: No debts of the corporation remain unpaid.	99 AI
FIFTH: Adoption of dissolution (CHECK ONE) (Note: Cannot be authorized by an incorporator if the corporation has directors)	
The dissolution was authorized by a majority of the directors: \overrightarrow{OR} The dissolution was authorized by an incorporator.	AUG I I PM I: IS AUG I I PM I: IS AHASSEE, FLORIDA
	A.
\Box The dissolution was authorized by a majority of the incorporators.	
WAS Signed the 25 day of TUNE, 19 g	<u>q</u> .
By Signature <u>R. Antonio Suesum II</u> (By the Chairman or Vice Chairman of the Board of Directors, Presid officer - if Directors have not been selected by an incorporator.) <u>R. Antonio Suescum II</u> Typed or printed name	lent or other
ATECHED LEDETE OUD THEODOR	
ATTECHED HERETO AND INCORPORATED HERET	M THE ARTICLES

ØF PERSUALIT 607.1401, WHICH IS HEREBY FILED CORRECTED TO BIT IUNI